2022 Budget ($5,418,836)

2022 ALLOCATION IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 6.06(D) OF THE TAX CODE: PERCENT OF LEVY

ARP ISD 73,132
BULLARD ISD 166,198
CHAPEL HILL ISD 234,277
GLADEWATER ISD 20,279

LINDALE ISD 312,092
TROUP ISD 34,520
TYLERISD 1,893,165
VAN ISD 18,664
WHITEHOUSE ISD 431,427
WINONA ISD 114,136

ARP CITY
BULLARD CITY
LINDALE CITY
OVERTON CITY
TROUP CITY
TYLER CITY
WHITEHOUSE CITY
WINONA CITY

TYLER CITY

SMITH COUNTY

4,135
24,164 KILGORE COLLEGE
42,068 EAST TEXAS MUD
870 SMITH COUNTY
9,823 SCESD #1
337,797 SCESD #2
54,205 T.J.C.
1,567 OVERTON MUN. CEM.

SCHOOLS OTHER THAN
TYLER
27%

SPECIAL
10%

CITIES OTHER THAN
TYLER
3%

3,563
6,342
896,069
16,636
74,536
395,111
60



