2022 Budget (\$5,418,836) 2022 ALLOCATION IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 6.06(D) OF THE TAX CODE: PERCENT OF LEVY

ARP ISD	73,132	ARP CITY	4,135		
BULLARD ISD	166,198	BULLARD CITY	24,164	KILGORE COLLEGE	3,563
CHAPEL HILL ISD	234,277	LINDALE CITY	42,068	EAST TEXAS MUD	6,342
GLADEWATER ISD	20,279	OVERTON CITY	870	SMITH COUNTY	896,069
LINDALE ISD	312,092	TROUP CITY	9,823	SCESD #1	16,636
TROUP ISD	34,520	TYLER CITY	337,797	SCESD #2	74,536
TYLER ISD	1,893,165	WHITEHOUSE CITY	54,205	T. J. C.	395,111
VAN ISD	18,664	WINONA CITY	1,567	OVERTON MUN. CEM.	60
WHITEHOUSE ISD	431,427				
WINONA ISD	114,136				

